GREEN MOUNTAIN
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5 Master & 60+

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 386 Cameron
2 359 James

3 385 Alexander
4 331 Tony

5 362 Damon

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 333 Richard
2 340 Malik

3 #N/A

4 337 Joshua
5 332 Johan

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 333 Richard
2 386 Cameron
3 359 James

4 339 Stephen
5 374 Ben

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 384 Jake

2 330 Carlo

3 339 Stephen
4 359 James
5 358 David

Overall Results
1 333 Richard
2 359 James

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 3-6, 2021
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Cameron
Jake
Stephen
Carlo
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Tony
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Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 3-6, 2021
KOM/QOM Classification

Crise
Saunders
Kohr
Agostinetto
Graves-Pryor
Boguslofski
Duncan
Pedrick
Errant

Kelly

Jericho

TTEndurance
Unattached

Go Fast - Incycle
Unattached

Triangle Racing
Project Echelon Racing
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
B2C2

CRCA/G4D Productions Racing
PROthirteen

NY Vision

12
10

8
8
4
3
2
2
2
1

9/6/2021 5:03 PM



